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////////ččččččččeeeeeeeesssssssskkkkkkkkáááááááá        pppppppprrrrrrrraaaaaaaavvvvvvvviiiiiiiiddddddddllllllllaaaaaaaa        33333333        ddddddddooooooooppppppppaaaaaaaaddddddddyyyyyyyy,,,,,,,,        sssssssslllllllloooooooovvvvvvvveeeeeeeennnnnnnnsssssssskkkkkkkkáááááááá        22222222        ddddddddooooooooppppppppaaaaaaaaddddddddyyyyyyyy////////        

        
DDDDDDDDnnnnnnnneeeeeeee        1111111177777777........        66666666........        ooooooooddddddddcccccccceeeeeeeessssssssttttttttoooooooovvvvvvvvaaaaaaaalllllllliiiiiiii        žžžžžžžžáááááááácccccccciiiiiiii        OOOOOOOObbbbbbbbřřřřřřřřaaaaaaaannnnnnnn                

vvvvvvvveeeeeeee        sssssssslllllllloooooooožžžžžžžžeeeeeeeennnnnnnníííííííí        RRRRRRRR........        PPPPPPPPeeeeeeeelllllllliiiiiiiikkkkkkkkáááááááánnnnnnnn,,,,,,,,        PPPPPPPPeeeeeeeettttttttrrrrrrrr        ŠŠŠŠŠŠŠŠiiiiiiiillllllllddddddddbbbbbbbbeeeeeeeerrrrrrrrggggggggeeeeeeeerrrrrrrr,,,,,,,,        PPPPPPPPaaaaaaaavvvvvvvveeeeeeeellllllll        ŠŠŠŠŠŠŠŠiiiiiiiillllllllddddddddbbbbbbbbeeeeeeeerrrrrrrrggggggggeeeeeeeerrrrrrrr        aaaaaaaa        RRRRRRRR........        HHHHHHHHllllllllaaaaaaaaddddddddkkkkkkkkýýýýýýýý        ppppppppoooooooodddddddd        
vvvvvvvveeeeeeeeddddddddeeeeeeeennnnnnnníííííííímmmmmmmm        TTTTTTTT........        SSSSSSSStttttttteeeeeeeehhhhhhhhllllllllííííííííkkkkkkkkaaaaaaaa        ddddddddoooooooo        ŽŽŽŽŽŽŽŽaaaaaaaattttttttcccccccceeeeeeee        nnnnnnnnaaaaaaaa        ppppppppřřřřřřřřeeeeeeeebbbbbbbboooooooorrrrrrrr        ČČČČČČČČRRRRRRRR        ddddddddvvvvvvvvoooooooojjjjjjjjiiiiiiiicccccccc        aaaaaaaa        ttttttttrrrrrrrroooooooojjjjjjjjiiiiiiiicccccccc........        

TTTTTTTTrrrrrrrroooooooojjjjjjjjiiiiiiiicccccccceeeeeeee::::::::        OOOOOOOObbbbbbbbřřřřřřřřaaaaaaaannnnnnnnyyyyyyyy        ––––––––        OOOOOOOOssssssssttttttttrrrrrrrraaaaaaaavvvvvvvvaaaaaaaa        11111111::::::::22222222,,,,,,,,        PPPPPPPPllllllllaaaaaaaannnnnnnnáááááááá        00000000::::::::22222222,,,,,,,,        PPPPPPPPllllllllzzzzzzzzeeeeeeeeňňňňňňňň        22222222::::::::11111111,,,,,,,,        KKKKKKKK........        HHHHHHHHoooooooorrrrrrrraaaaaaaa        22222222::::::::00000000,,,,,,,,        
PPPPPPPPllllllllaaaaaaaazzzzzzzzyyyyyyyy        22222222::::::::00000000,,,,,,,,        LLLLLLLLiiiiiiiittttttttoooooooommmmmmmměěěěěěěěřřřřřřřřiiiiiiiicccccccceeeeeeee        00000000::::::::22222222,,,,,,,,        PPPPPPPPllllllllzzzzzzzzeeeeeeeeňňňňňňňň        BBBBBBBB........HHHHHHHH........        22222222::::::::11111111........        

        
11111111........                TTTTTTTTřřřřřřřřeeeeeeeebbbbbbbbooooooooňňňňňňňň        ////////KKKKKKKKuuuuuuuubbbbbbbbiiiiiiiiccccccccaaaaaaaa……………………////////        
22222222........        VVVVVVVV........        PPPPPPPPeeeeeeeettttttttrrrrrrrroooooooovvvvvvvviiiiiiiicccccccceeeeeeee        ////////TTTTTTTT........        VVVVVVVVaaaaaaaallllllllááááááááššššššššeeeeeeeekkkkkkkk……………………////////        
33333333........        OOOOOOOOssssssssttttttttrrrrrrrraaaaaaaavvvvvvvvaaaaaaaa        ////////NNNNNNNNeeeeeeeeuuuuuuuummmmmmmmaaaaaaaannnnnnnnnnnnnnnn,,,,,,,,        PPPPPPPPaaaaaaaaddddddddyyyyyyyyššššššššáááááááákkkkkkkk……………………////////        
44444444........        PPPPPPPPllllllllaaaaaaaannnnnnnnáááááááá        ////////HHHHHHHHoooooooolllllllluuuuuuuubbbbbbbb……………………////////        
1111111100000000........                                OOOOOOOObbbbbbbbřřřřřřřřaaaaaaaannnnnnnnyyyyyyyy        

NNNNNNNNeeeeeeeebbbbbbbbýýýýýýýýtttttttt        zzzzzzzzrrrrrrrraaaaaaaannnnnnnněěěěěěěěnnnnnnnníííííííí        PPPPPPPPeeeeeeeettttttttrrrrrrrraaaaaaaa        ŠŠŠŠŠŠŠŠiiiiiiiillllllllddddddddbbbbbbbbeeeeeeeerrrrrrrrggggggggeeeeeeeerrrrrrrraaaaaaaa        vvvvvvvv        zzzzzzzzááááááááppppppppaaaaaaaasssssssseeeeeeee        ssssssss        OOOOOOOOssssssssttttttttrrrrrrrraaaaaaaavvvvvvvvoooooooouuuuuuuu,,,,,,,,mmmmmmmmoooooooohhhhhhhhlllllllloooooooo        bbbbbbbbýýýýýýýýtttttttt        uuuuuuuummmmmmmmííííííííssssssssttttttttěěěěěěěěnnnnnnnníííííííí        
jjjjjjjjeeeeeeeeššššššššttttttttěěěěěěěě        lllllllleeeeeeeeppppppppššššššššíííííííí!!!!!!!!        

        
                                DDDDDDDDvvvvvvvvoooooooojjjjjjjjiiiiiiiicccccccceeeeeeee::::::::                                                OOOOOOOObbbbbbbbřřřřřřřřaaaaaaaannnnnnnnyyyyyyyy        ––––––––        TTTTTTTTřřřřřřřřeeeeeeeebbbbbbbbooooooooňňňňňňňň        00000000::::::::22222222,,,,,,,,        NNNNNNNNeeeeeeeeššššššššttttttttěěěěěěěěmmmmmmmmiiiiiiiicccccccceeeeeeee        00000000::::::::22222222,,,,,,,,        

11111111........        TTTTTTTTřřřřřřřřeeeeeeeebbbbbbbbooooooooňňňňňňňň        
22222222........        OOOOOOOOssssssssttttttttrrrrrrrraaaaaaaavvvvvvvvaaaaaaaa        
33333333........        PPPPPPPPllllllllaaaaaaaannnnnnnnáááááááá                
44444444........        PPPPPPPPaaaaaaaannnnnnnnkkkkkkkkrrrrrrrráááááááácccccccc        

AAAAAAAAnnnnnnnniiiiiiii        ddddddddnnnnnnnneeeeeeeessssssss        PPPPPPPPeeeeeeeeťťťťťťťťaaaaaaaa        nnnnnnnneeeeeeeehhhhhhhhrrrrrrrráááááááállllllll        aaaaaaaa        ttttttttaaaaaaaakkkkkkkk        vvvvvvvvýýýýýýýýsssssssslllllllleeeeeeeeddddddddkkkkkkkkyyyyyyyy        ššššššššppppppppaaaaaaaattttttttnnnnnnnnéééééééé        
 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                ********        
3333333300000000........        99999999........        aaaaaaaažžžžžžžž        11111111........        1111111100000000........        pppppppprrrrrrrroooooooobbbbbbbběěěěěěěěhhhhhhhhlllllllloooooooo                vvvvvvvveeeeeeee        FFFFFFFFrrrrrrrrýýýýýýýýddddddddkkkkkkkkuuuuuuuu--------MMMMMMMMííííííííssssssssttttttttkkkkkkkkuuuuuuuu        mmmmmmmmiiiiiiiissssssssttttttttrrrrrrrroooooooovvvvvvvvssssssssttttttttvvvvvvvvíííííííí        

ČČČČČČČČRRRRRRRR        ddddddddrrrrrrrruuuuuuuužžžžžžžžsssssssstttttttteeeeeeeevvvvvvvv        žžžžžžžžáááááááákkkkkkkkůůůůůůůů........        PPPPPPPPoooooooo        jjjjjjjjeeeeeeeeddddddddnnnnnnnnooooooooddddddddeeeeeeeennnnnnnnnnnnnnnníííííííímmmmmmmm                ssssssssoooooooouuuuuuuussssssssttttttttřřřřřřřřeeeeeeeeddddddddeeeeeeeennnnnnnníííííííí        aaaaaaaa        sssssssseeeeeeeehhhhhhhhrrrrrrrráááááááávvvvvvvváááááááánnnnnnnníííííííí        vvvvvvvv        KKKKKKKKrrrrrrrroooooooommmmmmmměěěěěěěěřřřřřřřříííííííížžžžžžžžiiiiiiii,,,,,,,,        
kkkkkkkktttttttteeeeeeeerrrrrrrréééééééé        uuuuuuuussssssssppppppppoooooooořřřřřřřřááááááááddddddddaaaaaaaallllllll        JJJJJJJJaaaaaaaarrrrrrrraaaaaaaa        HHHHHHHHaaaaaaaannnnnnnnáááááááákkkkkkkk        vvvvvvvvyyyyyyyyrrrrrrrraaaaaaaazzzzzzzziiiiiiiillllllllaaaaaaaa        mmmmmmmmiiiiiiiinnnnnnnniiiiiiiivvvvvvvvýýýýýýýýpppppppprrrrrrrraaaaaaaavvvvvvvvaaaaaaaa        JJJJJJJJiiiiiiiižžžžžžžžnnnnnnnníííííííí        MMMMMMMMoooooooorrrrrrrraaaaaaaavvvvvvvvyyyyyyyy        vvvvvvvv        ttttttttoooooooommmmmmmmttttttttoooooooo                        

sssssssslllllllloooooooožžžžžžžžeeeeeeeennnnnnnníííííííí::::::::        
        

LLLLLLLLeeeeeeeennnnnnnnddddddddeeeeeeeellllllll,,,,,,,,        ttttttttrrrrrrrreeeeeeeennnnnnnnéééééééérrrrrrrr        SSSSSSSStttttttteeeeeeeehhhhhhhhllllllllííííííííkkkkkkkk,,,,,,,,        vvvvvvvveeeeeeeeddddddddoooooooouuuuuuuuccccccccíííííííí        HHHHHHHHaaaaaaaannnnnnnnáááááááákkkkkkkk,,,,,,,,        
PPPPPPPPeeeeeeeelllllllliiiiiiiikkkkkkkkáááááááánnnnnnnn,,,,,,,,        ŠŠŠŠŠŠŠŠiiiiiiiillllllllddddddddbbbbbbbbeeeeeeeerrrrrrrrggggggggeeeeeeeerrrrrrrr        aaaaaaaa        ŽŽŽŽŽŽŽŽeeeeeeeelllllllleeeeeeeezzzzzzzznnnnnnnnííííííííkkkkkkkk........        
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MMMMMMMMiiiiiiiissssssssttttttttrrrrrrrroooooooovvvvvvvvssssssssttttttttvvvvvvvvíííííííí        pppppppprrrrrrrroooooooonnnnnnnnáááááááásssssssslllllllleeeeeeeeddddddddoooooooovvvvvvvvaaaaaaaallllllllaaaaaaaa        nnnnnnnneeeeeeeeppppppppřřřřřřřříííííííízzzzzzzzeeeeeeeeňňňňňňňň                ppppppppooooooooččččččččaaaaaaaassssssssíííííííí........        ZZZZZZZZiiiiiiiimmmmmmmmaaaaaaaa,,,,,,,,        ddddddddééééééééššššššššťťťťťťťť,,,,,,,,        ssssssssnnnnnnnnííííííííhhhhhhhh,,,,,,,,        aaaaaaaalllllllleeeeeeee        
oooooooorrrrrrrrggggggggaaaaaaaannnnnnnniiiiiiiizzzzzzzzaaaaaaaacccccccceeeeeeee        bbbbbbbbyyyyyyyyllllllllaaaaaaaa        ddddddddoooooooobbbbbbbbrrrrrrrráááááááá……………………        

„„„„„„„„ssssssssvvvvvvvvééééééééhhhhhhhhoooooooo““““““““                pppppppprrrrrrrroooooooossssssssttttttttřřřřřřřřeeeeeeeeddddddddíííííííí        ddddddddooooooookkkkkkkkoooooooonnnnnnnnaaaaaaaalllllllleeeeeeee        vvvvvvvvyyyyyyyyuuuuuuuužžžžžžžžiiiiiiiilllllllliiiiiiii        ddddddddoooooooommmmmmmmááááááááccccccccíííííííí,,,,,,,,        iiiiiiiikkkkkkkkddddddddyyyyyyyyžžžžžžžž        zzzzzzzzrrrrrrrroooooooovvvvvvvvnnnnnnnnaaaaaaaa        ssssssss        nnnnnnnnáááááááámmmmmmmmiiiiiiii        mmmmmmmměěěěěěěělllllllliiiiiiii        
pppppppprrrrrrrroooooooobbbbbbbblllllllléééééééémmmmmmmmyyyyyyyy        aaaaaaaa        mmmmmmmmuuuuuuuusssssssseeeeeeeelllllllliiiiiiii                „„„„„„„„zzzzzzzzaaaaaaaassssssssááááááááhhhhhhhhnnnnnnnnoooooooouuuuuuuutttttttt““““““““        mmmmmmmmííííííííssssssssttttttttnnnnnnnníííííííí        rrrrrrrroooooooozzzzzzzzhhhhhhhhooooooooddddddddččččččččíííííííí........        
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        55555555........JJJJJJJJiiiiiiiiřřřřřřřřnnnnnnnníííííííí        MMMMMMMMoooooooorrrrrrrraaaaaaaavvvvvvvvaaaaaaaa                                66666666        1111111122222222::::::::99999999        2222222277777777::::::::1111111199999999                                                                        333333339999999955555555::::::::333333333333333399999999                
        66666666........PPPPPPPPrrrrrrrraaaaaaaahhhhhhhhaaaaaaaa                                                                                                                                                44444444        88888888::::::::1111111133333333        1111111199999999::::::::3333333311111111        333333338888888877777777::::::::444444442222222299999999        ////////22222222::::::::11111111        ////////        

                77777777........ZZZZZZZZááááááááppppppppaaaaaaaaddddddddnnnnnnnníííííííí        ČČČČČČČČeeeeeeeecccccccchhhhhhhhyyyyyyyy                        22222222        44444444::::::::1111111177777777                1111111122222222::::::::3333333366666666        222222228888888899999999::::::::444444442222222299999999        ////////33333333::::::::00000000        ////////        
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NNNNNNNNaaaaaaaaššššššššiiiiiiii        hhhhhhhhrrrrrrrrááááááááččččččččiiiiiiii        hhhhhhhhrrrrrrrráááááááálllllllliiiiiiii        vvvvvvvveeeeeeee        sssssssslllllllloooooooožžžžžžžžeeeeeeeennnnnnnníííííííí::::::::        PPPPPPPPeeeeeeeelllllllliiiiiiiikkkkkkkkáááááááánnnnnnnn        aaaaaaaa        ŠŠŠŠŠŠŠŠiiiiiiiillllllllddddddddbbbbbbbbeeeeeeeerrrrrrrrggggggggeeeeeeeerrrrrrrr        zzzzzzzz        OOOOOOOObbbbbbbbřřřřřřřřaaaaaaaannnnnnnn        aaaaaaaa        LLLLLLLLeeeeeeeennnnnnnnddddddddeeeeeeeellllllll        
ssssssss        ŽŽŽŽŽŽŽŽeeeeeeeelllllllleeeeeeeezzzzzzzznnnnnnnnííííííííkkkkkkkkeeeeeeeemmmmmmmm        zzzzzzzz        KKKKKKKKrrrrrrrroooooooommmmmmmměěěěěěěěřřřřřřřříííííííížžžžžžžžeeeeeeee........                

PPPPPPPPrrrrrrrrvvvvvvvvnnnnnnnníííííííí        ddddddddvvvvvvvvaaaaaaaa        bbbbbbbbyyyyyyyylllllllliiiiiiii        nnnnnnnnaaaaaaaassssssssaaaaaaaazzzzzzzzoooooooovvvvvvvváááááááánnnnnnnniiiiiiii        nnnnnnnnaaaaaaaa        ssssssssiiiiiiiillllllllnnnnnnnněěěěěěěějjjjjjjjššššššššíííííííí        ddddddddvvvvvvvvoooooooojjjjjjjjiiiiiiiicccccccceeeeeeee        ssssssssoooooooouuuuuuuuppppppppeeeeeeeeřřřřřřřřůůůůůůůů        aaaaaaaa        ssssssssttttttttaaaaaaaarrrrrrrrššššššššíííííííí                nnnnnnnnaaaaaaaa        ddddddddrrrrrrrruuuuuuuuhhhhhhhhéééééééé        
ddddddddvvvvvvvvoooooooojjjjjjjjiiiiiiiicccccccceeeeeeee        aaaaaaaa        ssssssssppppppppoooooooollllllllééééééééhhhhhhhhaaaaaaaalllllllloooooooo        sssssssseeeeeeee        nnnnnnnnaaaaaaaa        kkkkkkkkvvvvvvvvaaaaaaaalllllllliiiiiiiittttttttuuuuuuuu        ttttttttrrrrrrrroooooooojjjjjjjjiiiiiiiicccccccceeeeeeee!!!!!!!!        NNNNNNNNěěěěěěěěkkkkkkkkddddddddyyyyyyyy        bbbbbbbboooooooohhhhhhhhuuuuuuuužžžžžžžžeeeeeeeellllllll        ttttttttaaaaaaaattttttttoooooooo        ttttttttaaaaaaaakkkkkkkkttttttttiiiiiiiikkkkkkkkaaaaaaaa        

nnnnnnnneeeeeeeevvvvvvvvyyyyyyyyššššššššllllllllaaaaaaaa........        IIIIIIII        ttttttttaaaaaaaakkkkkkkk                ttttttttoooooooo        vvvvvvvvššššššššaaaaaaaakkkkkkkk        bbbbbbbbyyyyyyyyllllllllyyyyyyyy        pppppppprrrrrrrroooooooo        kkkkkkkklllllllluuuuuuuukkkkkkkkyyyyyyyy        cccccccceeeeeeeennnnnnnnnnnnnnnnéééééééé        zzzzzzzzkkkkkkkkuuuuuuuuššššššššeeeeeeeennnnnnnnoooooooossssssssttttttttiiiiiiii        aaaaaaaa                uuuuuuuurrrrrrrrččččččččiiiiiiiittttttttěěěěěěěě                iiiiiiii                        
ppppppppoooooooossssssssíííííííílllllllleeeeeeeennnnnnnníííííííí        sssssssseeeeeeeebbbbbbbbeeeeeeeevvvvvvvvěěěěěěěěddddddddoooooooommmmmmmmíííííííí!!!!!!!!        
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11111111999999999999999966666666        
RRRRRRRRooooooookkkkkkkk        11111111999999999999999966666666        zzzzzzzznnnnnnnnaaaaaaaammmmmmmmeeeeeeeennnnnnnnaaaaaaaallllllll        ooooooooppppppppěěěěěěěětttttttt        cccccccciiiiiiiitttttttteeeeeeeellllllllnnnnnnnnéééééééé        oooooooossssssssllllllllaaaaaaaabbbbbbbbeeeeeeeennnnnnnníííííííí                oooooooobbbbbbbbřřřřřřřřaaaaaaaannnnnnnnsssssssskkkkkkkkééééééééhhhhhhhhoooooooo        nnnnnnnnoooooooohhhhhhhheeeeeeeejjjjjjjjbbbbbbbbaaaaaaaalllllllluuuuuuuu,,,,,,,,        zzzzzzzzaaaaaaaaččččččččíííííííínnnnnnnnaaaaaaaajjjjjjjjííííííííccccccccíííííííí        

pppppppprrrrrrrroooooooollllllllíííííííínnnnnnnnáááááááánnnnnnnníííííííí        OOOOOOOObbbbbbbbřřřřřřřřaaaaaaaannnnnnnn        aaaaaaaa        MMMMMMMMooooooooddddddddřřřřřřřřiiiiiiiicccccccc        aaaaaaaa        ttttttttaaaaaaaakkkkkkkkéééééééé        nnnnnnnneeeeeeeeččččččččeeeeeeeekkkkkkkkaaaaaaaannnnnnnnéééééééé        aaaaaaaa        ssssssssnnnnnnnnaaaaaaaadddddddd                iiiiiiii        nnnnnnnneeeeeeeeooooooooppppppppaaaaaaaakkkkkkkkoooooooovvvvvvvvaaaaaaaatttttttteeeeeeeellllllllnnnnnnnnéééééééé        úúúúúúúússssssssppppppppěěěěěěěěcccccccchhhhhhhhyyyyyyyy        
JJJJJJJJiiiiiiiihhhhhhhhoooooooommmmmmmmoooooooorrrrrrrraaaaaaaavvvvvvvvsssssssskkkkkkkkéééééééé        aaaaaaaa        zzzzzzzzvvvvvvvvllllllllááááááááššššššššttttttttěěěěěěěě                bbbbbbbbrrrrrrrrnnnnnnnněěěěěěěěnnnnnnnnsssssssskkkkkkkkéééééééé        mmmmmmmmllllllllááááááááddddddddeeeeeeeežžžžžžžžeeeeeeee!!!!!!!!        

OOOOOOOObbbbbbbbřřřřřřřřaaaaaaaannnnnnnnyyyyyyyy        ooooooooppppppppuuuuuuuussssssssttttttttiiiiiiiillllllllaaaaaaaa        ššššššššppppppppiiiiiiiiččččččččkkkkkkkkoooooooovvvvvvvváááááááá        ddddddddvvvvvvvvoooooooojjjjjjjjiiiiiiiicccccccceeeeeeee        JJJJJJJJ++++++++KKKKKKKK,,,,,,,,        JJJJJJJJaaaaaaaannnnnnnneeeeeeeebbbbbbbbaaaaaaaa        aaaaaaaa        KKKKKKKKaaaaaaaallllllllaaaaaaaassssssss                aaaaaaaa        ooooooooddddddddeeeeeeeeššššššššllllllllaaaaaaaa        ddddddddoooooooo        
aaaaaaaammmmmmmmbbbbbbbbiiiiiiiicccccccciiiiiiiióóóóóóóózzzzzzzznnnnnnnníííííííícccccccchhhhhhhh                MMMMMMMMooooooooddddddddřřřřřřřřiiiiiiiicccccccc,,,,,,,,        

VVVVVVVVííííííííťťťťťťťťaaaaaaaa        HHHHHHHHoooooooolllllllloooooooouuuuuuuubbbbbbbbeeeeeeeekkkkkkkk        sssssssseeeeeeee        zzzzzzzzhhhhhhhhllllllllééééééééddddddddllllllll        vvvvvvvveeeeeeee        SSSSSSSSttttttttaaaaaaaarrrrrrrrččččččččiiiiiiii        aaaaaaaa        ooooooooddddddddeeeeeeeeššššššššeeeeeeeellllllll        nnnnnnnnaaaaaaaa        rrrrrrrrooooooooččččččččnnnnnnnníííííííí        hhhhhhhhoooooooossssssssttttttttoooooooovvvvvvvváááááááánnnnnnnníííííííí........        JJJJJJJJaaaaaaaakkkkkkkkoooooooo        nnnnnnnnááááááááhhhhhhhhrrrrrrrraaaaaaaaddddddddaaaaaaaa        
ppppppppřřřřřřřřiiiiiiiiššššššššlllllllliiiiiiii::::::::        zzzzzzzz        OOOOOOOOssssssssttttttttrrrrrrrraaaaaaaavvvvvvvvyyyyyyyy        PPPPPPPPaaaaaaaattttttttrrrrrrrriiiiiiiikkkkkkkk        IIIIIIIIlllllllláááááááášššššššš,,,,,,,,        ZZZZZZZZ        MMMMMMMMooooooooddddddddřřřřřřřřiiiiiiiicccccccc        BBBBBBBBuuuuuuuubbbbbbbboooooooo        NNNNNNNNeeeeeeeeuuuuuuuummmmmmmmaaaaaaaannnnnnnnnnnnnnnn        aaaaaaaa        zzzzzzzzvvvvvvvvllllllllááááááááššššššššttttttttěěěěěěěě        ššššššššťťťťťťťťaaaaaaaassssssssttttttttnnnnnnnnýýýýýýýý        bbbbbbbbyyyyyyyyllllllll        

ppppppppřřřřřřřříííííííícccccccchhhhhhhhoooooooodddddddd        BBBBBBBBuuuuuuuubbbbbbbbíííííííínnnnnnnnkkkkkkkkaaaaaaaa,,,,,,,,        PPPPPPPPeeeeeeeettttttttrrrrrrrraaaaaaaa        BBBBBBBBuuuuuuuubbbbbbbbnnnnnnnniiiiiiiiaaaaaaaakkkkkkkkaaaaaaaa,,,,,,,,        kkkkkkkktttttttteeeeeeeerrrrrrrrýýýýýýýý        sssssssseeeeeeee        vvvvvvvv        MMMMMMMMooooooooddddddddřřřřřřřřiiiiiiiicccccccckkkkkkkkéééééééémmmmmmmm        kkkkkkkkááááááááddddddddrrrrrrrruuuuuuuu        zzzzzzzzaaaaaaaattttttttíííííííímmmmmmmm        
nnnnnnnneeeeeeeemmmmmmmmoooooooohhhhhhhhllllllll        pppppppprrrrrrrroooooooossssssssaaaaaaaaddddddddiiiiiiiitttttttt........        

VVVVVVVV        OOOOOOOObbbbbbbbřřřřřřřřaaaaaaaannnnnnnneeeeeeeecccccccchhhhhhhh        vvvvvvvvššššššššaaaaaaaakkkkkkkk        ddddddddoooooooossssssssttttttttaaaaaaaallllllll        ddddddddůůůůůůůůvvvvvvvvěěěěěěěěrrrrrrrruuuuuuuu        aaaaaaaa        ooooooooddddddddssssssssttttttttaaaaaaaarrrrrrrrttttttttoooooooovvvvvvvvaaaaaaaallllllll                ssssssss        nnnnnnnníííííííí        mmmmmmmmáááááááálllllllleeeeeeeemmmmmmmm        aaaaaaaažžžžžžžž        ddddddddoooooooo        nnnnnnnneeeeeeeebbbbbbbbeeeeeeee!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!        
SSSSSSSSeeeeeeeessssssssttttttttaaaaaaaavvvvvvvvyyyyyyyy        oooooooobbbbbbbbřřřřřřřřaaaaaaaannnnnnnnsssssssskkkkkkkkýýýýýýýýcccccccchhhhhhhh        mmmmmmmmuuuuuuuušššššššškkkkkkkkeeeeeeeettttttttýýýýýýýýrrrrrrrrůůůůůůůů::::::::                                SSSSSSSSppppppppoooooooonnnnnnnnzzzzzzzzoooooooořřřřřřřřiiiiiiii::::::::        

GGGGGGGGaaaaaaaassssssss        SSSSSSSSeeeeeeeerrrrrrrrvvvvvvvviiiiiiiissssssss,,,,,,,,        ŠŠŠŠŠŠŠŠttttttttěěěěěěěěrrrrrrrrkkkkkkkkoooooooovvvvvvvvnnnnnnnnyyyyyyyy        aaaaaaaa        ppppppppíííííííísssssssskkkkkkkkoooooooovvvvvvvvnnnnnnnnyyyyyyyy,,,,,,,,        SSSSSSSSppppppppaaaaaaaassssssss        BBBBBBBBrrrrrrrrnnnnnnnnoooooooo........        
DDDDDDDDoooooooossssssssppppppppěěěěěěěěllllllllíííííííí::::::::                        SSSSSSSSkkkkkkkkrrrrrrrruuuuuuuuššššššššnnnnnnnnýýýýýýýý,,,,,,,,        JJJJJJJJaaaaaaaaššššššššeeeeeeeekkkkkkkk,,,,,,,,        IIIIIIIIlllllllláááááááášššššššš,,,,,,,,        SSSSSSSSeeeeeeeeddddddddlllllllláááááááákkkkkkkk,,,,,,,,        SSSSSSSSííííííííttttttttaaaaaaaařřřřřřřř,,,,,,,,        MMMMMMMMaaaaaaaalllllllliiiiiiiinnnnnnnnggggggggeeeeeeeerrrrrrrr,,,,,,,,        BBBBBBBBuuuuuuuubbbbbbbbnnnnnnnniiiiiiiiaaaaaaaakkkkkkkk,,,,,,,,        SSSSSSSStttttttteeeeeeeehhhhhhhhllllllllííííííííkkkkkkkk,,,,,,,,        

NNNNNNNNeeeeeeeeuuuuuuuummmmmmmmaaaaaaaannnnnnnnnnnnnnnn,,,,,,,,        MMMMMMMMaaaaaaaattttttttoooooooouuuuuuuušššššššš////////zzzzzzzz        KKKKKKKKoooooooohhhhhhhhoooooooouuuuuuuuttttttttoooooooovvvvvvvviiiiiiiicccccccc////////,,,,,,,,        ŽŽŽŽŽŽŽŽiiiiiiiittttttttňňňňňňňňáááááááákkkkkkkk........                TTTTTTTTrrrrrrrreeeeeeeennnnnnnnéééééééérrrrrrrr        MMMMMMMMiiiiiiiillllllllooooooooňňňňňňňň        SSSSSSSSvvvvvvvvoooooooobbbbbbbbooooooooddddddddaaaaaaaa        
DDDDDDDDoooooooorrrrrrrroooooooosssssssstttttttt::::::::                        HHHHHHHHaaaaaaaavvvvvvvvrrrrrrrráááááááánnnnnnnneeeeeeeekkkkkkkk,,,,,,,,        KKKKKKKKaaaaaaaallllllllaaaaaaaassssssss,,,,,,,,        ŽŽŽŽŽŽŽŽiiiiiiiittttttttňňňňňňňňáááááááákkkkkkkk,,,,,,,,                MMMMMMMMaaaaaaaattttttttoooooooouuuuuuuušššššššš,,,,,,,,        BBBBBBBBuuuuuuuubbbbbbbbnnnnnnnniiiiiiiiaaaaaaaakkkkkkkk,,,,,,,,        PPPPPPPPeeeeeeeettttttttrrrrrrrr        ŠŠŠŠŠŠŠŠiiiiiiiillllllllddddddddbbbbbbbbeeeeeeeerrrrrrrrggggggggeeeeeeeerrrrrrrr........                        

TTTTTTTTrrrrrrrreeeeeeeennnnnnnnéééééééérrrrrrrr        AAAAAAAAnnnnnnnnttttttttoooooooonnnnnnnníííííííínnnnnnnn        SSSSSSSStttttttteeeeeeeehhhhhhhhllllllllííííííííkkkkkkkk........        
ŽŽŽŽŽŽŽŽáááááááácccccccciiiiiiii::::::::                PPPPPPPPeeeeeeeelllllllliiiiiiiikkkkkkkkáááááááánnnnnnnn,,,,,,,,        PPPPPPPPeeeeeeeettttttttrrrrrrrr        ŠŠŠŠŠŠŠŠiiiiiiiillllllllddddddddbbbbbbbbeeeeeeeerrrrrrrrggggggggeeeeeeeerrrrrrrr,,,,,,,,        PPPPPPPPaaaaaaaavvvvvvvveeeeeeeellllllll        ŠŠŠŠŠŠŠŠiiiiiiiillllllllddddddddbbbbbbbbeeeeeeeerrrrrrrrggggggggeeeeeeeerrrrrrrr,,,,,,,,        SSSSSSSSmmmmmmmmeeeeeeeettttttttaaaaaaaannnnnnnnaaaaaaaa,,,,,,,,        OOOOOOOOnnnnnnnnddddddddrrrrrrrraaaaaaaa        PPPPPPPPaaaaaaaavvvvvvvvllllllllííííííííččččččččeeeeeeeekkkkkkkk,,,,,,,,        

TTTTTTTToooooooommmmmmmmáááááááášššššššš        PPPPPPPPaaaaaaaavvvvvvvvllllllllííííííííččččččččeeeeeeeekkkkkkkk,,,,,,,,        LLLLLLLLuuuuuuuudddddddděěěěěěěěkkkkkkkk        OOOOOOOOnnnnnnnnddddddddrrrrrrrraaaaaaaa........        TTTTTTTTrrrrrrrreeeeeeeennnnnnnnéééééééérrrrrrrr        SSSSSSSStttttttteeeeeeeehhhhhhhhllllllllííííííííkkkkkkkk........        
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TTTTTTTTuuuuuuuurrrrrrrrnnnnnnnnaaaaaaaajjjjjjjjeeeeeeee        ddddddddoooooooossssssssppppppppěěěěěěěěllllllllýýýýýýýýcccccccchhhhhhhh::::::::        
22222222........        33333333........        ttttttttuuuuuuuurrrrrrrrnnnnnnnnaaaaaaaajjjjjjjj        ttttttttrrrrrrrroooooooojjjjjjjjiiiiiiiicccccccc,,,,,,,,        KKKKKKKKrrrrrrrroooooooommmmmmmměěěěěěěěřřřřřřřříííííííížžžžžžžž::::::::        

                                                55555555........        aaaaaaaazzzzzzzz        88888888........--------        OOOOOOOObbbbbbbbřřřřřřřřaaaaaaaannnnnnnnyyyyyyyy        „„„„„„„„AAAAAAAA““““““““        ////////JJJJJJJJaaaaaaaaššššššššeeeeeeeekkkkkkkk,,,,,,,,IIIIIIIIlllllllláááááááášššššššš,,,,,,,,        MMMMMMMMaaaaaaaalllllllliiiiiiiinnnnnnnnggggggggeeeeeeeerrrrrrrr////////        
99999999........aaaaaaaažžžžžžžž        1111111122222222........--------OOOOOOOObbbbbbbbřřřřřřřřaaaaaaaannnnnnnnyyyyyyyy        „„„„„„„„BBBBBBBB““““““““        ////////ŽŽŽŽŽŽŽŽiiiiiiiittttttttňňňňňňňňáááááááákkkkkkkk,,,,,,,,        MMMMMMMMaaaaaaaattttttttoooooooouuuuuuuušššššššš,,,,,,,,        BBBBBBBBuuuuuuuubbbbbbbbnnnnnnnniiiiiiiiaaaaaaaakkkkkkkk////////        

********        
99999999........        33333333........        ttttttttuuuuuuuurrrrrrrrnnnnnnnnaaaaaaaajjjjjjjj        ttttttttrrrrrrrroooooooojjjjjjjjiiiiiiiicccccccc,,,,,,,,        PPPPPPPPřřřřřřřřeeeeeeeerrrrrrrroooooooovvvvvvvv::::::::        

                                                        55555555........aaaaaaaažžžžžžžž        88888888........--------        OOOOOOOObbbbbbbbřřřřřřřřaaaaaaaannnnnnnnyyyyyyyy        „„„„„„„„AAAAAAAA““““““““        ////////JJJJJJJJaaaaaaaaššššššššeeeeeeeekkkkkkkk,,,,,,,,SSSSSSSSííííííííttttttttaaaaaaaařřřřřřřř,,,,,,,,MMMMMMMMaaaaaaaalllllllliiiiiiiinnnnnnnnggggggggeeeeeeeerrrrrrrr////////        
99999999........aaaaaaaažžžžžžžž        1111111122222222........        --------        OOOOOOOObbbbbbbbřřřřřřřřaaaaaaaannnnnnnnyyyyyyyy        „„„„„„„„BBBBBBBB““““““““        ////////ŽŽŽŽŽŽŽŽiiiiiiiittttttttňňňňňňňňáááááááákkkkkkkk,,,,,,,,        MMMMMMMMaaaaaaaattttttttoooooooouuuuuuuušššššššš,,,,,,,,                BBBBBBBBuuuuuuuubbbbbbbbnnnnnnnniiiiiiiiaaaaaaaakkkkkkkk////////        

********        
2222222233333333........        33333333........        ttttttttuuuuuuuurrrrrrrrnnnnnnnnaaaaaaaajjjjjjjj        ttttttttrrrrrrrroooooooojjjjjjjjiiiiiiiicccccccc,,,,,,,,        HHHHHHHHrrrrrrrraaaaaaaannnnnnnniiiiiiiicccccccceeeeeeee        nnnnnnnnaaaaaaaa        MMMMMMMMoooooooorrrrrrrraaaaaaaavvvvvvvvěěěěěěěě::::::::        

                                                55555555........        aaaaaaaažžžžžžžž        88888888........        --------        OOOOOOOObbbbbbbbřřřřřřřřaaaaaaaannnnnnnnyyyyyyyy                ////////JJJJJJJJaaaaaaaaššššššššeeeeeeeekkkkkkkk,,,,,,,,        ŽŽŽŽŽŽŽŽiiiiiiiittttttttňňňňňňňňáááááááákkkkkkkk,,,,,,,,        SSSSSSSSííííííííttttttttaaaaaaaařřřřřřřř////////        
********        

3333333300000000........        33333333........        ttttttttuuuuuuuurrrrrrrrnnnnnnnnaaaaaaaajjjjjjjj        ttttttttrrrrrrrroooooooojjjjjjjjiiiiiiiicccccccc,,,,,,,,        PPPPPPPPrrrrrrrroooooooossssssssttttttttěěěěěěěějjjjjjjjoooooooovvvvvvvv::::::::        
OOOOOOOObbbbbbbbřřřřřřřřaaaaaaaannnnnnnnyyyyyyyy        „„„„„„„„AAAAAAAA““““““““                                                                                        --------        HHHHHHHHlllllllloooooooohhhhhhhhoooooooovvvvvvvveeeeeeeecccccccc        „„„„„„„„BBBBBBBB““““““““                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        11111111::::::::11111111        
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        --------        VVVVVVVVššššššššeeeeeeeettttttttuuuuuuuullllllllyyyyyyyy        „„„„„„„„AAAAAAAA““““““““                                                        11111111::::::::11111111        
                                --------        KKKKKKKKooooooooššššššššiiiiiiiicccccccceeeeeeee        „„„„„„„„BBBBBBBB““““““““                                                        11111111::::::::11111111        
                                --------        KKKKKKKKoooooooohhhhhhhhoooooooouuuuuuuuttttttttoooooooovvvvvvvviiiiiiiicccccccceeeeeeee        „„„„„„„„BBBBBBBB““““““““                                                22222222::::::::00000000        
ččččččččttttttttvvvvvvvvrrrrrrrrttttttttffffffffiiiiiiiinnnnnnnnáááááááálllllllleeeeeeee::::::::                        --------        PPPPPPPPřřřřřřřřeeeeeeeerrrrrrrroooooooovvvvvvvv        „„„„„„„„AAAAAAAA““““““““                                                        00000000::::::::22222222        
OOOOOOOObbbbbbbbřřřřřřřřaaaaaaaannnnnnnnyyyyyyyy        „„„„„„„„BBBBBBBB““““““““                                                                                        --------        KKKKKKKKooooooooššššššššiiiiiiiicccccccceeeeeeee        „„„„„„„„AAAAAAAA““““““““                                                                11111111::::::::11111111        
                                --------        PPPPPPPPrrrrrrrroooooooossssssssttttttttěěěěěěěějjjjjjjjoooooooovvvvvvvv        „„„„„„„„BBBBBBBB““““““““                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                00000000::::::::22222222        
                                                                                                --------        ŠŠŠŠŠŠŠŠuuuuuuuummmmmmmmppppppppeeeeeeeerrrrrrrrkkkkkkkk        „„„„„„„„AAAAAAAA““““““““                                                                                                                        11111111::::::::11111111        
                                                                                                --------        TTTTTTTTřřřřřřřřiiiiiiii        DDDDDDDDvvvvvvvvoooooooorrrrrrrryyyyyyyy                                                        11111111::::::::11111111        

********        
DDDDDDDDlllllllloooooooouuuuuuuuhhhhhhhhooooooooddddddddoooooooobbbbbbbbáááááááá        ssssssssoooooooouuuuuuuuttttttttěěěěěěěěžžžžžžžž,,,,,,,,        ddddddddrrrrrrrruuuuuuuuhhhhhhhháááááááá        lllllllliiiiiiiiggggggggaaaaaaaa        sssssssskkkkkkkk........        CCCCCCCC::::::::        

2222222200000000........        44444444........                        OOOOOOOObbbbbbbbřřřřřřřřaaaaaaaannnnnnnnyyyyyyyy        ––––––––        ŠŠŠŠŠŠŠŠuuuuuuuummmmmmmmppppppppeeeeeeeerrrrrrrrkkkkkkkk                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        55555555::::::::22222222                                                                                        
                                                                                                OOOOOOOObbbbbbbbřřřřřřřřaaaaaaaannnnnnnnyyyyyyyy        ––––––––        PPPPPPPPrrrrrrrroooooooossssssssttttttttěěěěěěěějjjjjjjjoooooooovvvvvvvv                                                                        55555555::::::::33333333        
2222222255555555........        44444444........                MMMMMMMMooooooooddddddddřřřřřřřřiiiiiiiicccccccceeeeeeee        ––––––––        OOOOOOOObbbbbbbbřřřřřřřřaaaaaaaannnnnnnnyyyyyyyy                                                                        55555555::::::::00000000        
                44444444........        55555555........                OOOOOOOOssssssssttttttttrrrrrrrraaaaaaaavvvvvvvvaaaaaaaa        ––––––––        OOOOOOOObbbbbbbbřřřřřřřřaaaaaaaannnnnnnnyyyyyyyy                                                                        33333333::::::::55555555        
                        OOOOOOOOppppppppaaaaaaaavvvvvvvvaaaaaaaa        ––––––––        OOOOOOOObbbbbbbbřřřřřřřřaaaaaaaannnnnnnnyyyyyyyy                                                                        55555555::::::::11111111        
1111111111111111........        55555555........                OOOOOOOObbbbbbbbřřřřřřřřaaaaaaaannnnnnnnyyyyyyyy        ––––––––        SSSSSSSSttttttttaaaaaaaařřřřřřřřeeeeeeeečččččččč                                                                        55555555::::::::33333333        
                        OOOOOOOObbbbbbbbřřřřřřřřaaaaaaaannnnnnnnyyyyyyyy        ––––––––        BBBBBBBBeeeeeeeeddddddddřřřřřřřřiiiiiiiicccccccchhhhhhhhoooooooovvvvvvvv                                                                        22222222::::::::55555555        
1111111188888888........        55555555........                ŠŠŠŠŠŠŠŠuuuuuuuummmmmmmmppppppppeeeeeeeerrrrrrrrkkkkkkkk        ––––––––        OOOOOOOObbbbbbbbřřřřřřřřaaaaaaaannnnnnnnyyyyyyyy                                                                        55555555::::::::22222222        
                        PPPPPPPPrrrrrrrroooooooossssssssttttttttěěěěěěěějjjjjjjjoooooooovvvvvvvv        ––––––––        OOOOOOOObbbbbbbbřřřřřřřřaaaaaaaannnnnnnnyyyyyyyy                                                                        55555555::::::::44444444        
3333333300000000........        55555555........                OOOOOOOObbbbbbbbřřřřřřřřaaaaaaaannnnnnnnyyyyyyyy        ––––––––        MMMMMMMMooooooooddddddddřřřřřřřřiiiiiiiicccccccceeeeeeee                                                                        22222222::::::::55555555        
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                88888888........        66666666........                OOOOOOOObbbbbbbbřřřřřřřřaaaaaaaannnnnnnnyyyyyyyy        ––––––––        OOOOOOOOssssssssttttttttrrrrrrrraaaaaaaavvvvvvvvaaaaaaaa                                                                55555555::::::::00000000        
                        OOOOOOOObbbbbbbbřřřřřřřřaaaaaaaannnnnnnnyyyyyyyy        ––––––––        OOOOOOOOppppppppaaaaaaaavvvvvvvvaaaaaaaa                                                                                                                                        55555555::::::::33333333        
2222222222222222........        66666666........                SSSSSSSSttttttttaaaaaaaařřřřřřřřeeeeeeeečččččččč        ––––––––        OOOOOOOObbbbbbbbřřřřřřřřaaaaaaaannnnnnnnyyyyyyyy                                                                44444444::::::::55555555        
                                                                                        BBBBBBBBeeeeeeeeddddddddřřřřřřřřiiiiiiiicccccccchhhhhhhhoooooooovvvvvvvv        ––––––––        OOOOOOOObbbbbbbbřřřřřřřřaaaaaaaannnnnnnnyyyyyyyy                                                                55555555::::::::33333333        

                                                                                        
TTTTTTTTaaaaaaaabbbbbbbbuuuuuuuullllllllkkkkkkkkaaaaaaaa        ppppppppoooooooo        zzzzzzzzáááááááákkkkkkkkllllllllaaaaaaaaddddddddnnnnnnnníííííííí        ččččččččáááááááássssssssttttttttiiiiiiii::::::::        

11111111........        SSSSSSSSooooooookkkkkkkkoooooooollllllll        MMMMMMMMooooooooddddddddřřřřřřřřiiiiiiiicccccccceeeeeeee                        1111111133333333        11111111        6666666666666666::::::::1111111177777777        2222222266666666        bbbbbbbb........        
22222222........        SSSSSSSSooooooookkkkkkkkoooooooollllllll        BBBBBBBBeeeeeeeeddddddddřřřřřřřřiiiiiiiicccccccchhhhhhhhoooooooovvvvvvvv                                                                                1111111111111111        33333333        6666666644444444::::::::3333333322222222        2222222222222222        bbbbbbbb........        
33333333........        NNNNNNNNKKKKKKKK        OOOOOOOOppppppppaaaaaaaavvvvvvvvaaaaaaaa                                1111111100000000        44444444        6666666600000000::::::::3333333333333333        2222222200000000        bbbbbbbb........        
44444444........TTTTTTTTJJJJJJJJ        SSSSSSSSooooooookkkkkkkkoooooooollllllll        OOOOOOOObbbbbbbbřřřřřřřřaaaaaaaannnnnnnnyyyyyyyy                                77777777        77777777        4444444499999999::::::::5555555533333333        1111111144444444        bbbbbbbb........        
55555555........        SSSSSSSSooooooookkkkkkkkoooooooollllllll        11111111        PPPPPPPPrrrrrrrroooooooossssssssttttttttěěěěěěěějjjjjjjjoooooooovvvvvvvv                                                                                        77777777                                        77777777        4444444444444444::::::::5555555544444444                1111111144444444        bbbbbbbb........        
66666666........        NNNNNNNNKKKKKKKK        UUUUUUUUnnnnnnnniiiiiiiieeeeeeee        OOOOOOOOssssssssttttttttrrrrrrrraaaaaaaavvvvvvvvaaaaaaaa                                                                                                                        44444444                                1111111100000000        3333333322222222::::::::5555555599999999                        66666666        bbbbbbbb........        
77777777........        HHHHHHHHKKKKKKKK        ŠŠŠŠŠŠŠŠuuuuuuuummmmmmmmppppppppeeeeeeeerrrrrrrrkkkkkkkk                                                                                                                                                                                                33333333                                1111111111111111        3333333333333333::::::::6666666644444444                        66666666        bbbbbbbb........        
88888888........        SSSSSSSSooooooookkkkkkkkoooooooollllllll        SSSSSSSSttttttttaaaaaaaařřřřřřřřeeeeeeeečččččččč                                                                                11111111                                1111111133333333                        3333333333333333::::::::6666666699999999                        22222222        bbbbbbbb........        

********        
2222222255555555........        55555555........                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        OOOOOOOObbbbbbbbllllllllaaaaaaaassssssssttttttttnnnnnnnníííííííí        ppppppppřřřřřřřřeeeeeeeebbbbbbbboooooooorrrrrrrr        ddddddddvvvvvvvvoooooooojjjjjjjjiiiiiiiicccccccc        aaaaaaaa        ttttttttrrrrrrrroooooooojjjjjjjjiiiiiiiicccccccc::::::::        

DDDDDDDDvvvvvvvvoooooooojjjjjjjjiiiiiiiicccccccceeeeeeee::::::::        88888888........        aaaaaaaažžžžžžžž        1111111122222222........        OOOOOOOObbbbbbbbřřřřřřřřaaaaaaaannnnnnnnyyyyyyyy                                        ////////JJJJJJJJaaaaaaaaššššššššeeeeeeeekkkkkkkk,,,,,,,,        IIIIIIIIlllllllláááááááášššššššš////////        
TTTTTTTTrrrrrrrroooooooojjjjjjjjiiiiiiiicccccccceeeeeeee::::::::88888888........        aaaaaaaažžžžžžžž        1111111122222222........                OOOOOOOObbbbbbbbřřřřřřřřaaaaaaaannnnnnnnyyyyyyyy        ////////JJJJJJJJaaaaaaaaššššššššeeeeeeeekkkkkkkk,,,,,,,,        IIIIIIIIlllllllláááááááášššššššš,,,,,,,,        MMMMMMMMeeeeeeeelllllllliiiiiiii////////                

********        
66666666........        77777777........                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        TTTTTTTTuuuuuuuurrrrrrrrnnnnnnnnaaaaaaaajjjjjjjj        ttttttttrrrrrrrroooooooojjjjjjjjiiiiiiiicccccccc,,,,,,,,        „„„„„„„„SSSSSSSSkkkkkkkkřřřřřřřřííííííííppppppppáááááááákkkkkkkk““““““““::::::::        

11111111........        OOOOOOOObbbbbbbbřřřřřřřřaaaaaaaannnnnnnnyyyyyyyy        „„„„„„„„DDDDDDDD““““““““                                                        ////////JJJJJJJJ........NNNNNNNNeeeeeeeeuuuuuuuummmmmmmmaaaaaaaannnnnnnnnnnnnnnn,,,,,,,,MMMMMMMMaaaaaaaalllllllliiiiiiiinnnnnnnnggggggggeeeeeeeerrrrrrrr,,,,,,,,        ŽŽŽŽŽŽŽŽiiiiiiiittttttttňňňňňňňňáááááááákkkkkkkk////////        
22222222........        MMMMMMMMooooooooddddddddřřřřřřřřiiiiiiiicccccccceeeeeeee        „„„„„„„„AAAAAAAA““““““““                                                ////////VVVVVVVV........        HHHHHHHHaaaaaaaavvvvvvvvrrrrrrrráááááááánnnnnnnneeeeeeeekkkkkkkk,,,,,,,,        PPPPPPPP........aaaaaaaa        RRRRRRRR........        GGGGGGGGuuuuuuuullllllllddddddddoooooooovvvvvvvvéééééééé////////        
33333333........MMMMMMMMooooooooddddddddřřřřřřřřiiiiiiiicccccccceeeeeeee        „„„„„„„„DDDDDDDD““““““““                                        ////////        AAAAAAAAsssssssstttttttteeeeeeeerrrrrrrr,,,,,,,,RRRRRRRR........FFFFFFFFaaaaaaaajjjjjjjjmmmmmmmmoooooooonnnnnnnn,,,,,,,,PPPPPPPP........NNNNNNNNeeeeeeeeuuuuuuuummmmmmmmaaaaaaaannnnnnnnnnnnnnnn////////        
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